COMISION
fg; ELECTORAL

UAGro|PROCESO 2025

@O UAGro | e

Universitario

ESCUELA SUPERIOR DE DISENO Y ARQUITECTURA

NUM. MATRICULA  NOMBRE
1 18411098 ABARCA*ROQUE*JESUS ANTONIO
2 14410261 ABURTO*MATEOS*LUIS GUSTAVO
3 21324833 AGUILAR*RODRIGUEZ*FELIX DANIEL
4 13442940 ALBAVERA*ORTEGA*VICTOR HUGO
5 21292346 ALEJANDRO*ROJAS*MARIA TRINIDAD
6 19441153 ALEJO*BERMUDES*MARCO ANTONIO
7 16302915 ALMAZAN*CRUCENO*JORGE LUIS
8 22413562 ALVAREZ*BARRIOS*IVAN JESUS
9 22334567 ALZUA*ZIMBRON*MARJORIE VICTORIA
10 18354779 AMARO*CORTES*BINNIE RUSSELL
11 20332840 ANDRACA*SERRANO*YAEL ANTONIO DE JESUS
12 24747477 ANGELES*AVILA*VALERIA CRISTAL
13 20261047 ANTUNEZ*GARCIA*ANGELES JOCELYN
14 19368170 ANTUNEZ*RIVERA*GUADALUPE
15 15170876 ANTUNEZ*RODRIGUEZ*FERNANDO
16 20261659 APOLINAR*SANTIAGO*JAIRO EMILIO
17 22410137 AQUINO*PABLO*ESTRELLA ERANDI
18 21324397 ARANDA*BUSTOS*EVELYN
19 24785576 ARCE*AVILEZ*MARIO ALFREDO
20 21391756 ARREDONDO*RAMOS*BRIAN ALDAIR
21 21324673 ARRROCENA*QUEBRADO*YOSVID FRANCISCO
22 19344024 ATAQUE*JAIMES*LUIS EDUARDO
23 17309429 AVILES*GARCIA*ALVARO GERARDO
24 22313164 AVILES*LUGO*ALONDRA MAYTE
25 23642701 AVILEZ*AVILEZ*GUSTAVO
26 19315069 AVILEZ*MONTERO*MARCOS GABRIEL
27 20263359 AYALA*GARCIA*YESSICA JUDITH
28 17375961 BAHENA*RAMOS*JOVANNA MAIREN
29 21409977 BAHENA*ZAGAL*AXEL RENE
30 24746228 BALDERAS*AGUILAR*MARTIN GUSTAVO
31 16265827 BALTAZAR*VILLALBA*MARNELLY
32 21324851 BARRAGAN*LUNA*ARTURO
33 15383307 BARRERA*BAHENA*KRISNA ITZEL
34 23688710 BARRERA*JAIMES*PEDRO ISRAEL
35 20277069 BARRERA*RENDON*VALERIA GUADALUPE
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36 16361068 BARRIOS*AYALA*WENDY JULISSA

37 19360940 BEDOLLA*ANTONIO*ADAMARI

38 16453277 BENITEZ*CIENFUEGOS*ANDREA DANIELA
39 14428533 BERNAL*VAZQUEZ*LILIA ATLANTIDA

40 11264301 BOBADILLA*GARAY*KARLA MYRLEITH

41 20262816 BURGOS*CRUZ*LUIS ATDIEL

42 21324517 BURGOS*CRUZ*SEANY MARGARITA

43 20344199 BURGOS*OCAMPO*SOLEDAD LISHTYERY
44 24743367 BUSTAMANTE*ARCOS*UZIEL

45 15177044 BUSTAMANTE*MERINO*EDUARDO

46 18347547 BUSTOS*MARTINEZ*ISMAEL

47 23515585 CALDERON*GUADARRAMA*JOHANA

48 18328821 CARDENAS*AYALA*SEBASTIAN ANDRES
49 23517795 CARDENAS*DOMINGUEZ*JULIAN

50 18285662 CASARRUBIAS*RIQUENO*JOSE EDUARDO
51 17282970 CASIMIRO*JUAREZ*KAREN FABIOLA

52 21367837 CASTANON*TIZAPA*BRAYAN ALEXANDER
53 17254680 CASTILLO*DELGADO*JORGE ANTONIO

54 13330326 CASTILLO*GUTIERREZ*JOHANAN SAMARIA
55 18329856 CASTILLO*ORTIZ*ANA PAOLA

56 16356433 CASTREJON*ALVAREZ*TELMA AMEYALY
57 20345347 CASTREJON*CASTILLO*ALEJANDRO

58 18257717 CASTRO*NAVA*VICTOR MANUEL

59 16433087 CASTRO*PEREZ*ESTEPHANY

60 24744027 CASTRO*PEREZ*MARIA CONCEPCION

61 20262208 CASTRO*REYES*MIGUEL ANGEL

62 24745580 CASTRO*SANCHEZ*ANA ALICIA

63 17389054 CASTRO*ZEPEDA*BRAYAN

64 18324045 CELIS*RODRIGUEZ*ROSA ARELIS

65 21324708 CERVANTES*DELGADO*JORDI ULISES

66 21324421 CHEW*FLORES*JAIME JESUS

67 20318724 CLEMENTE*TORRES*MARIA GUADALUPE
68 19300979 CORDERO*OCAMPO*DULCE VALERIA

69 14602402 CORDOVA*MIRANDA*GLORIA ALISSON

70 20344107 CORONEL*VAZQUEZ*AXEL JESUS

71 18273634 CORTES*LOPEZ*MONICA ARELY

72 21324477 CORTEZ*VAZQUEZ*KAREN LUSIA

73 16270651 CRUZ*LOPEZ*ADRIANA SINAI

74 19335587 CRUZ*LOPEZ*PEDRO ANTONIO

75 22311259 CRUZ*ORTIZ*LUIS EDUARDO
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76 18439750 DAMIAN*DE LA ROSA*LUIS JESUS

77 15221634 DE JESUS*ALVAREZ*MARIA LOURDES
78 17309895 DE JESUS*GUADARRAMA*JOSE

79 20261597 DEGANTE*BAILON*CLAUDIA IVONNE
80 24747501 DEL PILAR*TEODOCIO*ABRAHAM

81 20263767 DELGADO*OSORIO*DIANA FATIMA

82 21324867 DELGADO*ROMAN*GUSTAVO

83 21324357 DELGADO*SERRANO*FERNANDA CAMILA
84 19436888 DIAZ*ARELLANO*DANIEL

85 18358339 DIAZ*GARCIA*SILVIA ABIGAIL

86 22322717 DIAZ*HERNANDEZ*ERANDY NAILET

87 21274043 DIAZ*HERNANDEZ*ESMERALDA

88 21324978 DIAZ*MARTINEZ*ANAYELI

89 24743797 DIAZ*MORALES*FATIMA

90 23521733 DIAZ*NUNEZ*DANIEL

91 22327750 DIAZ*TENORIO*JESHUA

92 16270277 DIEGO*GARCIA*ABIGAIL

93 21272067 EMBRIZ*SEDANO*JUAN MIGUEL

94 24008532 ESCAMILLA*SALGADO*ALEJANDRO

95 17256862 ESPINAL*CORIA*YAHIR

96 20261111 ESPINOBARROS*SANCHEZ*BRAYAN EDER
97 21437505 ESTRADA*GARCIA*RICARDO CYAN

98 22326977 ESTRADA*HERNANDEZ*OSWALDO

99 15302250 ESTRADA*MEJIA*OSCAR EDUARDO
100 17443524 FERRER*PEREYRA*BRYAN AXEL

101 16328949 FIERROS*ESCALERA*FRANCO

102 21270438 FIGUEROA*OCAMPO*MARTIN

103 19315247 FIGUEROA*SANCHEZ*DANELLI

104 21324566 FIGUEROA*VALLE*ALDO YAHEL

105 13479645 FLORES*ASCENCIO*ALEXIS

106 10230229 FLORES*CRUZ*EDWIN JOSE

107 20286344 FLORES*GOMEZ*YOSHELIN MICHELLE
108 20262290 FLORES*HERNANDEZ*WENDY

109 16311932 FLORES*PINA*DAVID

110 24744767 FLORES*PLASCENCIA*JHAN CARLO
111 20284798 FLORES*VILLANUEVA*LUIS ANGEL
112 20359262 FLORES*2ZALASAR*SAORI YUDITH

113 15168930 FUENTES*CORTEZ*MARGARITA

114 19307826 FUENTES*MEJIA*AMY CRISTAL

115 24747468 GALINDO*DELGADO*EMILIA DE LOS ANGELES
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116 17436056 GALINDO*FLORES*ADAN

117 24790852 GALINDO*FLORES*DAVID

118 17315838 GALINDO*FLORES*OMAR

119 20343048 GALINDO*JILEZ*JARED

120 17458859 GALLARDO*CASIANO*CARLOS

121 14415802 GALLEGOS*FIGUEROA*LILIA LIZBETH
122 21324735 GALLEGOS*MEDINA*LUIS

123 16272558 GALLEGOS*MILLAN*AZUCENA

124 21324947 GALVAN*ACOSTA*DIEGO

125 18404226 GALVAN*RABADAN*DAVID

126 23671614 GALVEZ*REYES*RAYMUNDO

127 21401960 GAMA*ORTEGA*ISMAEL

128 15361927 GAMA*ORTIZ*NISA MELINA

129 19302267 GARCIA*ALBARRAN*GUSTAVO

130 21324913 GARCIA*ARCE*MARIEL

131 23594079 GARCIA*ARENAS*ADRIAN

132 22450517 GARCIA*ASTUDILLO*ALAN SAMUEL
133 21324440 GARCIA*DIAZ*LIBNI GAEL

134 17328845 GARCIA*GARCIA*ABEL YAIR

135 22272123 GARCIA*GARCIA*VICTOR LEONARDO
136 19321084 GARCIA*GARCIA*YURIDIA IVETTE

137 23525661 GARCIA*HERNANDEZ*LUIS ANGEL
138 17285336 GARCIA*MALDONADO*ALEXIA ALONDRA
139 23528777 GARCIA*RAMIREZ*CRISTOBAL

140 09372393 GARCIA*RAMIREZ*JORGE HUGO

141 24763247 GARCIA*ROMERO*FRANCISCA

142 24742381 GARCIA*SOLANO*JUNIOR HENRY

143 21436375 GARCIA*TERRERO*FRANCISCO

144 24749426 GARDUNO*LEYVA*DIEGO EMILIO

145 11274246 GARZA*RODRIGUEZ*JAEL

146 24727035 GOMEZ*FLORES*BRIAN SAID

147 21324646 GOMEZ*VARGAS*CARLOS ARMANDO
148 21465297 GONZAGA*RUIZ*YARETSI

149 21270741 GONZALEZ*BELTRAN*LUZ MARIA

150 22409953 GONZALEZ*CALVARIO*ISRAEL

151 15422294 GONZALEZ*CEBRERO*FERNANDO
152 20261274 GONZALEZ*HERNANDEZ*HECTOR JAVIER
153 19359671 GONZALEZ*PALACIOS*MARIA DEL SOCORRO
154 19300692 GONZALEZ*ROMERO*JOCELYN ARIEL
155 12579379 GONZALEZ*RUIZ*MARCO ANTONIO
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156 24751467 GONZALEZ*SALDANA*DIEGO JHOSMAR
157 20263288 GUARNEROS*MARTINEZ*ANNA GABRIELA
158 20269737 GUERRERO*MARTINEZ*FRANCISCO JAVIER
159 22330147 GUERRERO*VILLEGAS*DIANA YARELI

160 20343718 GUTIERREZ*MARTINEZ*JESUS JULIAN

161 19317081 GUTIERREZ*PRUDENTE*ALYSSA

162 23502040 GUTIERREZ*SOTO*ANA LUISA

163 17343331 GUTIERREZ*TORRES*ERANDI BELEN

164 23505079 GUZMAN*ALBARRAN*FERNANDO

165 19374981 GUZMAN*ORTIZ*LUIS FRANCISCO

166 22279917 HERNANDEZ*AGUILAR*AMERICA GUADALUPE
167 20407870 HERNANDEZ*ALARCON*JESUS

168 21269667 HERNANDEZ*ALVAREZ*JIRAM MARINO
169 17458492 HERNANDEZ*AVILA*ANTONIO

170 21324790 HERNANDEZ*CASTRO*BRYANT ALAN

171 23683357 HERNANDEZ*CORTEZ*MARIA FERNANDA
172 20262781 HERNANDEZ*CRUZ*JOSE CARLOS VIDAL
173 24785549 HERNANDEZ*FLORES*JOSE BRANDON
174 22288787 HERNANDEZ*GALINDO*JOSE MANUEL
175 16458273 HERNANDEZ*GASPAR*ORBELIN

176 17419725 HERNANDEZ*HERNANDEZ*ESAU DAVID
177 20260830 HERNANDEZ*IBARRA*JOSE MANUEL

178 21270812 HERNANDEZ*ORTEGA*NOE IVAN

179 19328942 HERNANDEZ*QUINTO*DENNISS

180 12532757 HERNANDEZ*SANDOVAL*MIGUEL ANGEL
181 17383186 HERNANDEZ*SOLANO*JENNIFER ALLISON
182 18315841 HERNANDEZ*TECOLAPA*DOLORES RUBI
183 24745150 HERNANDEZ*VELEZ*EDDER

184 16353367 HERRERA*BERRUN*JAZMIN

185 14676059 HERRERA*FIGUEROA*EDSON

186 19398043 JACINTO*ARANDA*JARED NICOLAS

187 17277281 JACOBO*GARCIA*DAVID JULIAN

188 16360577 JACOBO*GARCIA*JESUS ADRIAN

189 20262607 JAIMES*ALEJANDRO*SANTIAGO JOSAFAT
190 18369495 JAIMES*BARRERA*REGINA

191 15174392 JAIMES*HERNANDEZ*RODRIGO

192 24747495 JAIMES*PENA*ESTHEFANY MICHELLE

193 14477082 JERONIMO*SALAZAR*FERNANDA MONSERRAT
194 20338173 JIMENEZ*FELICIANO*ANA YESSICA

195 18310077 JIMENEZ*MORALES*JOSUE ALFONSO

»



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

»

@O UAGro | e

20359674
20277695
22429974
20432193
11152501
21271186
22387137
20260482
17334421
16326846
16347917
20260590
23503299
08318017
22390600
18348913
21324969
22411568
19359706
22360191
20343084
19326779
18402938
17362293
20261256
23636907
23525643
18424499
19355879
18329542
18341977
23520585
23522893
24751707
20263223
20260025
16295392
15321547
18309129
20432291
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JIMENEZ*ROMAN*EMIGDIO
JOACHIN*FLORES*YERAY ALEJANDRO
JUAREZ*LARA*EDWIN ESTID
JUAREZ*LARA*JOSUE ABDIEL
JUAREZ*MARTINEZ*HECTOR ARMANDO
LABRA*GARCIA*DIEGO JARED
LABRA*ORTIZ*SAMANTHA ITZEL
LAGUNAS*GARCIA*JESUS EMMANUEL
LAGUNAS*HERNANDEZ*BENITO
LAGUNAS*JIMENEZ*ISMAEL
LAGUNAS*SANCHEZ*BRENDA LIBERTAD
LASTRA*RAMIREZ*DANIEL ANTONIO
LEON*DE LA LUZ*ALFREDO
LOBATO*DIAZ*PAULINA
LOPEZ*CHAVEZ*EDUARDO ALDHAIR
LOPEZ*DIAZ*MIGUEL ANTHONY
LOPEZ*JUAREZ*DANIELA JERUSALEN
LOPEZ*POPOCA*MIRIAM
LOPEZ*SALGADO*DIANA YAMILET
LUIS*NARCISO*CLARITA
LUNA*CRUZ*NAELSON
MAGADAN*MEJIA*MOISES ROMAN
MAGALLON*MILLAN*OSCAR RAMSES
MAGANDA*GARZON*YESSICA
MANCILLA*ESCOBAR*JESUS ALEJANDRO
MANZANARES*VILLERIAS*MARIO JAHIR
MANZANO*POLICAO*GILBERTO
MARIN*DE LA ROSA*OMAR
MARIN*JUAREZ*DIEGO
MARQUINA*ALARCON*LITZY
MARTINEZ*ARELLANO*LILIANA MONSERRAT
MARTINEZ*BUSTOS*ABIGAIL
MARTINEZ*DIAZ*IVANNA
MARTINEZ*GARCIA*ATZIN ANDANI
MARTINEZ*GOMEZ*HECTOR RAUL
MARTINEZ*LOPEZ*JONATHAN
MARTINEZ*OCAMPO*SILVIA VALERIA TONANTZIN
MARTINEZ*SANCHEZ*JESUS OMAR
MARTINEZ*URIOSTEGUI*YURITZI
MARTINEZ*VERGARA*KIMBERLY SARAHI
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236 18365128 MAYO*RAMOS*XOCHILTH ZITLALLY
237 14476764 MEJIA*AVILA*FERNANDO

238 18344478 MEJIA*CRUZ*RODRIGO JAEL

239 18431081 MEJIA*RIOS*JUDITH

240 13379828 MEJIA*RODRIGUEZ*KEVIN FERNANDO
241 24749954 MENA*LIMA*ROBERTO ZHAID

242 24747486 MENCIA*SANCHEZ*NATHALI ZAYURI
243 18452116 MENCIA*SANCHEZ*NEFTALI

244 21300180 MENDIOLA*GAONA*VALERIA ESKARLETTE
245 23524539 MENDOZA*GARCIA*MARIA VICTORIA
246 23526057 MEZA*VARGAS*ALONDRA

247 18329364 MILLAN*BURGOS*ASHER ETSAY

248 21324806 MODESTO*LOPEZ*JESUS FERNANDO
249 18409106 MOJICA*ARIAS*JOSE

250 20275968 MOLINA*CARBAJAL*ALONDRA RENATA
251 19436977 MONDRAGON*VARGAS*DIEGO

252 17315963 MONICA*NAVA*JUAN CARLOS

253 23518943 MONTES*NUNEZ*VALERIA

254 24749567 MORA*CONTRERAS*NASARIO

255 18417458 MORA*OCAMPO*HEYDI ZITLALY

256 17297687 MORALES*CARRENO*PABLO

257 19371611 MORALES*CRISTOBAL*OLIVER IRVIN
258 17392891 MORALES*MAYO*ALFREDO

259 19437894 MORENO*MARQUEZ*JUAN PABLO
260 19381823 NARVAEZ*GARCIA*ELISSA

261 24744662 NAVA*FLORES*OSIRIS DANIEL

262 16374093 NAVA*PALMA*KEVIN ALEXIS

263 24732705 NAVARRETE*PASTRANA*LUIS ANGEL
264 11160887 NAVES*URIOSSO*SMITH

265 16373318 NERIBAUTISTA*EZEQUIEL

266 23528019 NEVEROS*ROSALES*JAVIER

267 22387257 NEVEROS*VILLEGAS*PEDRO URIEL
268 20338861 NINO*GONZALEZ*SARAHI

269 22359007 NOGUEDA*FIERRO*RICARDO GAEL
270 07100518 NUNEZ*BUSTOS*PAOLA

271 22329763 OCAMPO*ARTEAGA*DANIA XIMENA
272 19301401 OCAMPO*GARCIA*JOHAN DANIEL
273 20263770 OCAMPO*MONJE*MAURICIO

274 16382415 OCAMPO*PEREZ*SAUL

275 20260508 OCHOA*GALEANA*ANA VALERIA
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22280626
20296082
17294040
16373102
16349564
22333149
19398587
18461677
14416717
18427070
16363760
20342327
23518872
23508731
24744125
20262683
18258137
19408382
24738469
20344027
20297295
22437949
23511067
19403591
20302045
20443802
21308286
22393540
21398800
24774509
20261354
22446367
21324584
19301662
17352958
18438547
20272837
19331026
19352652
18346169
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OJENDIS*SALGADO*JOSE KRISTOFF
OLORZA*ISIDRO*DIEGO
ONOFRE*ALONSO*EDGAR DANIEL TENOCH
ORTEGA*AVILES*JAIRO JAIR
ORTEGA*HERNANDEZ*NAZARETH
ORTEGA*MORALES*EDOARDO
ORTEGA*ROMERO*ALAN AXEL
ORTIZ*MORENO*MICHAEL JOVAN
OSORIO*CUENCA*VICTOR MANUEL
OSORIO*JUAREZ*MIREYA
OSORIO*NAVA*ERICK OMAR
PACHECO*HERNANDEZ*VICTOR ADRIAN
PADILLA*GARCIA*JOSE GUADALUPE
PARDO*MARTINEZ*CARLOS EMILIANO
PAULINO*SANTAMARIA*ZURISADAI
PENA*CHINO*JOSE EDUARDO
PENA*SANCHEZ*LENIN ISAI
PERALTA*ROMAN*CAMILA CONCEPCION
PEREZ*DELGADO*VICTOR MANUEL
PEREZ*SALAZAR*EDITH
PINEDA*PANTALEON*YULIANA
POPOCA*ABARCA*ALEXIS URIEL
PORTILLO*GONZALEZ*JONATHAN
RADILLA*RAMOS*CRISTO YABET
RADILLA*VALDOVINOS*GABRIEL
RAMIREZ*BAHENA*BRENDA ABIGAIL
RAMIREZ*CANTU*CYNTHIA
RAMIREZ*JIMENEZ*JORDI FRANCISCO
RAMIREZ*MARTINEZ*NATHALIA
RAMIREZ*MORALES*ANDREA JULIETA
RAMIREZ*RODRIGUEZ*YAKZURI SADDAY ZULEMIT
RAMIREZ*ROSALES*CITLALLI RUBI
RAMIREZ*SOTELO*DAIRA
RAMIREZ*SOTELO*LIBNI YARETH
RAMOS*BARCENAS*VICTOR MANUEL
RAYO*VERGARA*CRISTAL GUADALUPE
RESENDIZ*GUTIERREZ*FRIDA SOFIA
REYES*MILLAN*DARIANA
REYES*SOBERANIS*JULEYSI
RIOS*FITZ*AIDE
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316 22279948 RIOS*GALEANA*ANGEL OCTAVIO

317 17417533 RIOS*RODRIGUEZ*EVER

318 20286442 RIVERA*DIAZ*BRIAN RICARDO

319 22331467 RIVERA*GUZMAN*ANGEL SADIEL

320 24747225 RIVERA*HERNANDEZ*VICTOR GASPAR
321 21270572 RIVERA*LUJANO*AXEL JOSE DE JESUS
322 23666955 RIVERA*MONTIEL*MELANIE

323 18318647 RIVERA*VAZQUEZ*JOSE MIGUEL

324 12363082 RODRIGUEZ*AVILEZ*JORGE

325 24780462 RODRIGUEZ*CARDENAS*LUCERO

326 20292867 RODRIGUEZ*FAJARDO*ANGEL DANIEL

827 20341910 RODRIGUEZ*FAJARDO*CARLOS EMMANUEL
328 21324655 RODRIGUEZ*HERNANDEZ*EDSON ALBERTO
329 22435971 RODRIGUEZ*MALDONADO*JOSE MANUEL
330 24744831 RODRIGUEZ*VELAZQUEZ*JOHAN MARCOS
331 13315910 ROJAS*SALMERON*DAVID EUGENIO

332 21345495 ROMAN*ALARCON*IRVIN ISAAC

333 20286003 ROMAN*ALBARRAN*JESUS EVERARDO
334 17416859 ROMAN*MORALES*KEVIN RAYMUNDO

335 16336486 ROMERO*ALBARRAN*ESAU GUILLERMO
336 22372405 ROSALES*LOPEZ*OSVALDO

337 16282677 ROSALES*PATRICIO*JULIO CESAR

338 22432030 ROSETE*BASURTO*YENIFER

339 21324360 RUIZ*NUNEZ*DANNA FERNANDA

340 20342882 RUIZ-MALDONADO**JOHANNA VERONICA
341 19404768 SALAIS*GARCIA*GREGSON

342 16343687 SALAZAR*CASTRO*AXEL JOSUE

343 24751390 SALAZAR*NAVARRETE*JOSE MANUEL

344 14561613 SALGADO*ALDAMA*CRISTOPHER

345 24746489 SALGADO*ESCOBAR*RAFAEL

346 24747074 SALGADO*FILFAN*JOSE CARLOS

347 21324468 SALGADO*RIVERA*JAVIER

348 21324824 SALGADO*SOSA*MILDREY

349 19309123 SALMERON*RAMIREZ*JORGE ALBERTO
350 17315727 SANCHEZ*ALMAZAN*ELIDETH GUADALUPE
351 24747421 SANCHEZ*CRUZ*FRANCISCO SEBASTIAN
352 20343638 SANCHEZ*GOMEZ*OMAR ULISES

353 23520084 SANCHEZ*MEJIA*ALDO DANIEL

354 20395327 SANCHEZ*MELENDEZ*KEVIN ORLANDO
559 10069652 SANCHEZ*MUNOZ*GUSTAVO
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356 19362013 SANCHEZ*SAN MARTIN*VICTOR TONATIUH
357 21368444 SANCHEZ*SANCHEZ*PEDRO ALEJANDRO
358 18435189 SANCHEZ*SILVERIO*SAUL HADAD

359 23689252 SANCHEZ*TOLEDO*NANCY

360 20345122 SANDOVAL*BENITEZ*LINDA MELISSA

361 18000486 SANDOVAL*HERNANDEZ*WUILIAN JESUS
362 17294630 SERRANO*HERNANDEZ*JETLI DANIEL
363 20344767 SERRANO*MILLAN*JOSE FELIX

364 14410771 SERRANO*SANCHEZ*MARISSA FERNANDA
365 23687365 SEVILLA*CASTREJON*IVANNA

366 17338215 SIERRA*PEREZ*YAEL JOSELIN

367 19293112 SILVAR*MELCHOR*DAMARIS MAYRETH
368 22311965 SILVAS*FLORES*JOSE

369 24733647 SILVERIO*SOBERANIS*BRISIA ALEXANDRA
370 23665054 SOBERANIS*GALEANA*YOLOTZIN

371 20317057 SOLANO*CASTRO*OSMAR LEON

372 17352733 SOLANO*RAMIREZ*CRISTIAN OMAR

373 23516484 SOLIS*CASARRUBIAS*PABLO

374 20312284 SOLIS*GARCIA*DIEGO ALONSO

375 20395133 SOLIS*PACHECO*JESUS ENRIQUE

376 20393747 SOLIS*RUIZ*DIEGO HORACIO

377 23521303 SORIANO*CESAREO*ESTRELLA MARINA
378 20345015 SOTELO*RAMIREZ*ANGEL

379 24725685 SOTO*CRUZ*BRAYAN

380 23637309 SUAREZ*CASTILLO*PAOLA

381 20262191 TABOADA*RODRIGUEZ*WENDY SELENE
382 19325010 TAPIA*JAUREZ*AXEL EDUARDO

383 15314232 TECALIXCO*RAMOS*JEOVANI

384 17348721 TECUAPA*TOLENTINO*VICTOR MANUEL
385 23517688 TELIZ*MARTINEZ*ALESSANDRO

386 20379318 TELLEZ*PINEDA*JOSELIN MABEL

387 20294524 TEPECTZIN*GUTIERREZ*HILDA

388 22333274 TIMOTEO*RODRIGUEZ*ANGEL

389 18309890 TIRADOR*SEBASTIAN*ADAN

390 20260034 TOLEDO*CUELLAR*CIELO ELIZABETH
391 20343100 TORRES*GARDUNO*JULIO CESAR

392 20448291 TORRES*GOMEZ*DIANA CORE

393 16429530 URIOSTEGUI*FLORES*FERNANDO

394 16429527 URIOSTEGUI*FLORES*FREDI

395 19366738 VALENTIN*HURTADO*YOLOTZIN

»
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396 17409707 VALENTIN*VALDIVIA*CARLOS OMAR

397 20345227 VALLADARES*MARTINEZ*JOSE ALBERTO
398 19437778 VALLADARES*MARTINEZ*JOSE TRINIDAD
399 23672907 VALLADARES*RODRIGUEZ*YAZMIN LUCERO
400 22372011 VALLADARES*SAENZ*LUIS ANGEL

401 20342523 VALLADARES*VELAZQUEZ*JESUS

402 23006328 VARGAS*ROMAN*FROYLAN

403 20385146 VAZQUEZ*ALQUISIRAS*ANGELICA

404 16399619 VAZQUEZ*JUSTO*ITZEL

405 19315621 VAZQUEZ*MUNDO*MARIA GUADALUPE
406 16372642 VELAZCO*HERNANDEZ*WENDY

407 24749963 VELAZQUEZ*ARANDA*MARTIN BRANDON
408 22327830 VELAZQUEZ*CONTRERAS*LESLIE YARELI
409 18329248 VELAZQUEZ*DAVILA*ABIGAIL

410 23521994 VELECES*BRAVO*JOSE LUIS

411 14549127 VERGARA*MARTINEZ*ABRIL PAOLA

412 19435719 VICTORINO*HERNANDEZ*EDGAR ISAAC
413 21272773 VIDAL*ARANDA*TAYDE EMANUEL

414 18306628 VILLALBA*ACATITLAN*MARIA DEL CARMEN
415 21370415 VILLANUEVA*GALINDO*CITLALI

416 19307343 VILLAREJO*MEJIA*CARLOS ROBERTO
417 24744368 VITERVO*LEAL*SALVADOR

418 21324815 VITINIO*MARTINEZ*TRINIDAD

419 17285256 ZAGAL*FLORES*ANGEL JESUS

420 18457088 ZAMORA*BARRIENTOS*JADE AQUETZALI
421 23509185 ZAMORA*LOPEZ*MAUREN DAYANA

422 22407799 ZARATE*ARROYO*DANIELA

423 15334137 ZICATL*HERNANDEZ*PABLO

424 19292492 ZORRILLA*ARAGON*MARCELA DETCIRED

TOTAL 424




